
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Le - 6 A surprise for Sara , Le - 7 The kind 

Birds and the Rainbow and grammar 

chapters

Textual work

HINDI
Le - 6 Footbal  nikli sair ko , Le -7 Aaee 

Diwali  re
Textual work

KANNADA
Poem 5 October 2,  Le 6 Kagadad 

dhoni, Le no kalith path grammar 
Textual work

MATHS Le -4 multiplication Textual work

SCIENCE
Le-6 Our Body, Le-7 Housing and 

Clothing
Textual work

SST
Le - 5 Delhi , Le - 6 Mumbai, Le - 7 

Kolkata
Textual work

COMPUTER Le - 3 Introduction to Word 2016 Textual work

2/8/2025

8/8/2025

9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/82025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025

SATURDAY (FULL DAY SCHOOL)
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NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 3 RD

IMPORTANT DATES

SATURDAY - CCA COMPETITION (FULL DAY)

GANESH CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY

RISHIPANCHAMI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - VARAMAHALAKSHMI

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

PTM FOR PRE- MID TERM EXAM (2.00 TO 3.00)

NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR HOLIDAY


