GOODS	SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BEL CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480	AGAVI	
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 3 RD			
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT	
ENGLISH	Le - 6 A surprise for Sara, Le - 7 The kind Birds and the Rainbow and grammar chapters	Textual work	
HINDI	Le - 6 Footbal nikli sair ko, Le -7 Aae Diwali re	e Textual work	
KANNADA	Poem 5 October 2, Le 6 Kagadad dhoni, Le no kalith path grammar	Textual work	
MATHS	Le -4 multiplication	Textual work	
SCIENCE	Le-6 Our Body, Le-7 Housing and Clothing	Textual work	
SST	Le - 5 Delhi , Le - 6 Mumbai, Le - 7 Kolkata	Textual work	
OMPUTER	Le - 3 Introduction to Word 2016	Textual work	
	IMPORTANT DATES	2272007	
2/8/2025	SATURDAY (FULL DAY SCHOOL)		
8/8/2025 9/8/2025	HOLIDAY - VARAMAHALAKSHMI HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY		
11/8/2025	PTM FOR PRE- MID TERM EXAM (2.00 TO 3.00)		
12/8/2025	NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION		
15/8/2025	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION		
18/82025	LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR HOLIDAY		
23/8/2025	SATURDAY - CCA COMPETITION (FULL DAY)		
27/8/2025		GANESH CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY	
28/8/2025	RISHIPANCHAMI - HOLIDAY		